Entrant designated as a grand Prize Winner will be eligible to receive the grand prize 

(“Grand Prize”). The Grand Prize is: a VIP race day experience for two (2) people to an automotive 
race in Texas on or about May 3, 2026.  Total ARV of the Grand Prize is three thousand two 
hundred and fifty dollars and zero cents ($3,250.00). 

b. Runner-Up Prize:  Entrant designated as a runner-up Prize Winner will be eligible to receive the 
runner-up prize (“Runner-Up Prize”). The Runner-Up Prize is  one (1) $150 Yesway or Allsup’s gift 
card. Total ARV of the Runner-Up Prize is one hundred and fifty dollars ($150.00).